Pos. Player

1

10

14

16

17

21

23

Bill Walsh
Michael Resciniti
Ed Maunder
Yong Woo Kim
Colin Murray
Reg Millage

Alf Callowhill
G.W. King

Brad Pemberton
Jim Zwolak

Keir Smith

Brian McCann
Ron Kenesky
Gordon Burns
Brian Hadley
Ben Moser

John McCann
Kyler Murphy
Alexander Matsias
David Moro
Jerry Hinds
Thomas Keddy
Alex Green

Brad Kerfoot
Jim Kenesky
Gareth Raflewski

Tee Jay Alderdice

Facility

Score

66-65--131

66-66--132

70-68--138

69-69--138

71-68--139

69-70--139

73-67--140

69-71--140

69-71--140

72-69--141

70-71--141

68-73--141

67-74--141

72-70--142

70-72--142

73-70--143

74-71--145

72-73--145

76-69--145

70-75--145

70-76--146

67-79--146

75-72--147

73-74--147

76-71--147

77-70--147

77-70--147

Par

-11

-10

Even

Even

Purse

3,360.00

1,860.00

890.00

890.00

640.00

640.00

540.00

540.00

540.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

390.00

390.00

360.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

235.00

235.00



29 Ryan Lamb 76-73--149 7

Carl Penfold 76-73--149 7

33 Jakob Montemurro 80-70--150 8

Brian Groves 75-75--150 8

Max Winkler 74-76--150 8

39 Geoff Smith 75-76--151 9

Jacob Patte 76-75--151 9

Greg Gates 71-80--151 9

Andrew MacMillan 73-79--152 10

Danny Mijovic 78-74--152 10

Mike Monings 80-72--152 10

51 Donny Churchill 77-77--154 12

53 Phil Durant 75-80--155 13

55 Jon Blomme 80-76--156 14



Joshua Tobe 76-80--156 14

Paul Davies 78-78--156 14

61 Kyle Booker 78-82--160 18

63 Piero Poletto 73-DQ

*xAA* MISSED CUT

% %k % %k %

Jamie Vincar 82 11

Jonathan Kerr 83 12

Jamie Reinders 83 12

Kevin Cote 84 13

73 Pavle Cote 87 16

Matt Robinson DQ



